Ponis D - Salto
24 de Junio de 2021
Ordenes de Salida / Starting list

0os

8

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/
MADRE/
ANO/SEXO/
CAPA/RAZA

JAMENA
(79)
NONE / NONE
/1-/NONE /
NONE

INDIANA
(83)
NONE / NONE
/2012 /
FEMALE / PIO
/ PONI

PITUFA (76)

NONE / NONE
/ /-1 NONE/
NONE

KINDER
(84)
NONE / NONE
/2009 /
GELDING /
ALAZANA /
CRUZ

COMOTU
(88)
NONE /- X /
2000/
GELDING /
CASTARO /
CRUZ

MUGARRA
VIO866T
(86)
NONE / NONE
/2012 /
FEMALE /
CASTARA /
AA.

TOSCANO
435 (80)

NONE / NONE

/2009 /
MALE / BAYO
/ NONE

GOJAR (85)

VIGIA /
BEIRES /
2010/
GELDING /
TORDA /
PR A

L.A.C.

144024

140530

142119

115740

88573

144098

156637

151173

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

GONZALVO

CORNEJO,
Carla

NONE / NONE

NICOLAS
ROMERO,
Paula
JESUS NICOLAS
JARO / LUIS
ZAMORANO

BELTRAN
DOS
SANTOS,
Paula
NONE / NONE

ORTIZ
FERNANDEZ,
Martina
CARMEN
TORRADO
MEJIAS / FCO
JAVIER CRUZ
PLAZA

VALLRIBERA
FERNANDEZ,
Carolina
FERNANDEZ
CAPDEVILA,
BERTA / NONE

SENRA
PESQUERA,
Daniela
GONZALO
SENRA
CHOVER /
NONE

JUSSEN
PEREZ,
Giulia Marina

ALICIA DE LA
CUERDA /
NONE

PERINAN
CAMPOS,
David
MARIA ROSA
RODRIGUEZ
ALONSO /
GANADERIA
D PEDRO AFAN

L.D.N.

218869

237957

161941

222846

256294

238702

189948

264744

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

Total acumulado

65,9

62,3

80,8

65,0

69,6

40,9

35,8

P
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